9. Buxachtal-Lauf 2014

03. Oktober 2014

Vital-Lauf - 2.700m

Platz
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SNr  Name

127
130
126
128
241
135
133
136
131
132
129
246
245

STEINER Peter
BENISCHKE Herbert
IMMINGER Rosmarie
STOEHR Brigitte
STEINACHER Verena
SCHOLLHORN Irene
DEGENHART Manuela
DEGENHART Nino
JAGER Tanja
JAGER Nils

WEYELL Natascha
JAGER Erika

JAGER Lorenz
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JG
67
68
66
70
95
73
77
68
72
03
77
45
44

NAT Team

VfB Gutenzell
Edith-Stein-Schule
TV Memmingen
Hans Kolb Wellpappe
Memmingen
Memmingen

Klinikum Memmingen
Hans Kolb Wellpappe
Team Jager

Team Jager

Rohde & Schwarz
Gerstberger

Gerstberger

Wertung: Gesamt

WM Gesamtzeit Riickst.
1 0:10:53,1 0,0
2 0:14:46,5 +3:53,4
0:16:05,2 +5:12,1

N

2 0:16:05,3 +5:12,1
3 0:17:42,1 +6:49,0
4 0:18:05,3 +7:12,2
5 0:22:454  +11:52,2
3 0:22:50,0  +11:56,9
6 0:23:21,6  +12:28,5
4 0:23:22,5  +12:29,4
7 0:24:532  +14:00,0
8 0:52:50,1  +41:57,0
5 0:52:50,5  +41:57,4
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